
ROLL NO 

The result of each canidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the subject(s),RL-Secracy mneans result with held by secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case,RL-Award means resutt late due to non receipt of Awards. 

DEO 

REGDNO 

Hoshiarpur 
29.09.2023 

GURURAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY, PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR 

Guru Nanak Ayurvedic College, Muktsar 
122220958 2020-GRU/GNA/M-030 

Notification BAMS 2nd prof. (Admission w.e.f. 2016 & onwards) Nov/Dec, 2022/505 

DEO 

NAME 

NEHA 

Incharge Homoeopathy 

Admission w.e.f. 2016 & onwards 
DRV= DRAVYAGUNA VIGYAN 

ROG-Rog Nidana 
RAS=Ras Shastra 
CHK=Charak-P 

FATHER'S NAME 

JOHN PETER 

Incharge Examination 

1 of 1 

400 

300 

400 

150 

1250 

Result 

R-ROG, 

Controller of Examinations 

200 

150 

200 
75 

625 

TilI 

Jun-24 
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