GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY, PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR

Notification BAMS 2nd prof. (Admission w.e.f. 2016 & onwards) Nov/Dec, 2022/505

The result of each canidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the subject(s),RL-Secracy means result with held by secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case,RL-Award means result late due to non receipt of Awards

		. occipt of / twatas.	The second secon	Charles The Land
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		Admission w.e.f. 2016 & onwards		
		DRV= DRAVYAGUNA VIGYAN	400	200
		ROG=Rog Nidana	300	150
		RAS=Ras Shastra	400	200
		CHK=Charak-P	150	75
OLL NO REGDNO	None		1250	625
uru Nanak Ayurvedic College, Muktsar	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	Result	Till
122220958 2020-GRU/GNA/M-030	NEHA	IOUN STEE		
, , , , , ,	NEIIA	JOHN PETER	R-ROG,	Jun-2

DEO DEO

Incharge Homoeopathy

Incharge Examination

Controller of Examinations

Hoshiarpur 29.09.2023